
Red berries mix, oatmeal,
nut, yogurth and honey

Banana & raspberry mix,
quinoa, hazelnut cream

Banana and strawberry mix,
taro, quinoa, yogurth, honey

Mango Lemon Herbal Tea

Filled with custard cream, 
and red berries

Filled with cream cheese
and blueberry

Filled with chocolate, nutella,
and hazelnut cream

Big Cookies

Croissant roulette filled with
strawberry whiped cream

Croissant roulette filled with
dark chocolate whiped cream

Croissant roulette filled with
pistela whiped cream

Croissant roulette filled with
pina colada and coconut

Croissant roulette filled with
mango maracuya whiped cream

Pie

Nut

Frangipane and Pear
With frangipane and pear

Lemon pie

Donuts

Bakery

Cakes

Berliner

Ice cream

Pistachio

Caramel banana

Chocolate and nut

Strawberry
Canelita base, filled with
mascarpone cheese, crumble
and strawberry jam

Make your sandwich with our small Baguette

Apple
Canelita base, filled with
mascarpone cheese, crumble
with apple

Baklava
Filo base, filled with mascarpone
cheese, caramelized pistachio

Serrano Ham

Prepared with white seeded bread

Vanilla sponged cake
soaked in 3 leches,
with Baileys cream

Cake and chocolate
frosting

Sugary bun filled with:

Pastry cream

Caramel / Cajeta

Caramel / Cajeta

Coconut and 
dried fruits

/ Salmón

$75

$80

$80

$80

$100

$75

$75

$65

$100

$90

$80

$80

$90

$90

$90

$100

$125

$85

$75

$75

$115

$110

$100

$90 $60

$70

$80

$70

$80

$90

$70

$70

$60

$80

$80

$70

$100

$85

$115

$100

$115

$105

$115 $70

$95

$95

$85

$60

$80

$65

$50

$60

$80

$75

$65

-

-

$100

$70

$65

$105

$105

$115

$85

$75

$125

$125

$105

$110

$105

$110

$115

$20

$20

$20

$80

$85

$80

$195

$195

$195

$185

$175

$35

$40

$40

$100

$100

$100

$95

$40

$95

$58

$45

$40

$110

$145

$150

$110

$95

$95

$105

$100

$100

$105

$105

$105

$120

$125

$120

$125

$130

Teas & Herbal Teas

Espresso Mix

Traditional

Berry Herbal Tea

Passion fruit Herbal Tea

Telax Tea

Orange Juice + espresso

Grapefruit juice + espresso

Mojito + espresso

Red berries mix & vanilla

Lemonade with lavender
and mineral water

Pineapple, mango and
passionfruit mix, with mineral water

Banana, pineapple mango,
coconut mix, quinoa, nut & yogurth

Bread

Small Seed Baguette
Sourdough, seed, sunflower, sesame

Small Baguette
Sourdough

With cheddar and bacon

Caramel (cajeta)

Philadelphia cheese, banana, caramel


