-Lattes & Dirty Lattes -12oz 16oz Taro Latte \$90 \$75 Chai Latte \$80 \$90 Matcha Latte \$80 \$90 Cacao Latte \$100 \$80 Irish Latte \$100 \$125 Caramel Latte \$85 **\$75** Vainilla Latte \$75 \$75 Latte Tradicional \$75 \$65 \$115 \$100 Mocca Latte Dirty Chai \$110 \$90 Dirty Matcha \$100 \$80 \$90 \$80 Dirty Taro

Cafés & Lattes		
	12oz	16oz
Capuccino	\$65	\$75
Americano	\$50	\$65
Espresso	\$60	-
Espresso Doble	\$80	_

Frapucci		
	12oz	16oz
Cookies & Cream	\$100	\$115
Traditional	\$85	\$100

— Teas & Herbal Tea	S
	16oz
Berry Herbal Tea	\$95
Mango Lemon Herbal Tea	\$95
Passion fruit Herbal Tea	\$85
Telax Tea	\$60
Chai Herbal	\$80

Espresso	Mix	
	12oz	16oz
Citrus Orange Orange Juice + espresso	\$60	\$70
Citrus Pomelo Grapefruit juice + espresso	\$70	\$80
Mint Espresso Mojito + espresso	\$80	\$90

Refreshers		
Berry Sweet Red berries mix & vanilla	12oz \$70	16oz \$80
Tropical Fruit Pineapple, mango and passionfruit mix, with mineral water	\$70	\$80
Lavender Lemon Lemonade with lavender and mineral water	\$60	\$70

Smoothies —		
Red Berries Red berries mix, oatmeal,	12oz	16oz
nut, yogurth and honey Nutty Blend Banana, pineapple mango,	\$100 \$70	\$115 \$85
coconut mix, quinoa, nut a yogurth Minty Fusion Mix de platano, piña, mango,	\$65	\$75
hierbabuena, yogurt y avena Choco Surprise Banana & raspberry mix,	\$105	\$125
quinoa, hazelnut cream Tropical Taro Banana and strawberry mix,	\$105	\$125
taro, quinoa, yogurth, honey		

- Malteadas		
Vainilla	12oz \$1 05	16oz \$120
Chocomenta	\$110	\$125
Chocolate	\$105	\$120
Frutos Rojos	\$110	\$125
Pay de Limón	\$115	\$130

Bread	
Small Seed Baguette Sourdough, seed, sunflower, sesame	\$20
Small Baguette Sourdough	\$20
Brioche With cheddar and bacon	\$20

Croissants		
Lady Di Filled with custard cream, and red berries	\$80	
Donna Filled with cream cheese and blueberry	\$85	
Elizabeth James Filled with chocolate, nutella, and hazelnut cream	\$80	

Big Cookie	S
Nutella	\$95
Caramel (cajeta)	\$95
Chocolate Xtreme	\$105

Supreme	
Fresa Croissant roulette filled with strawberry whiped cream	\$100
Chocolate Croissant roulette filled with dark chocolate whiped cream	\$100
Pistache Croissant roulette filled with pistela whiped cream	\$105
Piña Colada Croissant roulette filled with pina colada and coconut	\$105
Mango Maracuya Croissant roulette filled with mango maracuya whiped cream	\$105

Sandwiches Prepared with white seeded by	read
Serrano Ham	\$115
Selva Negra	\$105
Roast Beef / Salmón	\$115
Make your sandwich with our small B	aguette

Chancalla

Cheesecane	
Strawberry Canelita base, filled with mascarpone cheese, crumble and strawberry jam	\$195
Apple Canelita base, filled with mascarpone cheese, crumble with apple	\$195
Baklava Filo base, filled with mascarpone cheese, caramelized pistachio	\$195

Bakery	
Concha	\$40
Brownie Chocolate and nut	\$95
Pain Au Chocolat	\$58

I dili i di Oliocoldo		
Donuts		
Pistachio		\$45
Chocolate		\$40
Pie —		
Caramel banana Philadelphia cheese, banana, carame	el	\$110
Nut		\$145
Frangipane and Pear With frangipane and pear		\$150

Lemon pie

\$110

Muffin	
Blueberry	\$70

Cakes

Baileys Vanilla sponged cake soaked in 3 leches, with Baileys cream	\$185
Bruce Cake and chocolate frosting	\$175

Berliner Sugary bun filled with:	
Pastry cream	\$35
Caramel / Cajeta	\$40
Nutella	\$40

lce cream		
Caramel / Cajeta	\$100	
Mango	\$100	
Coconut and dried fruits	\$100	
Vanilla	\$95	

